

\212

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 32 OF 2005

Item No. 22Court 10

Sec. XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Conmt. Pet. © No. 32/2005 in C.A.No.6844/2003 (For Prel. Hearing)

RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAGAN BIHARI DHAL AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing Counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents.

Personal appearance of the respondents is dispensed with for the present.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master